
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Lupin Winter Access Road Application for Assignment of water licence 8BW-
LUP1924
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Oct 28, 2024 at 1:01 PM
To: Frazer Bourchier <f.bourchier@mandalayresources.com>, Kellie Leedham <kellie@falkirk.ca>, Max Brownhill
<max@falkirk.ca>, Kenny Ruptash <Kenny@nahannincl.com>, Jared <jared@nahannincl.com>
Bcc: Distro Kitikmeot <distro-kitikmeot@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

Please find attached assignment of water licence 8BW-LUP1924.

Regards,

Richard

[Quoted text hidden]
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